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Press -hydraulical-

Brand: NEFF
Model: 4Sp
YoM, approx.: 2012 used

Reconditioned:
Controls:

Press Design
drive system: hydraulic

Press forces
total force (nominal):

Press Table

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
number of T-slots:
distance between T-slots:

Slide

slide force:

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
stroke:

slide (hydr. Press)
working velocity max.:
return force:

slide ejector / cushion
nominal force:
stroke:

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-:
space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

315 to

3000 mm
1600 mm
10
22 mm

315to
3000 mm
1600 mm

850 mm

800 mm/s
25 to

315+to
900 mm

400 V
50 Hz

6238 mm
5223 mm
6370 mm

39600 kg
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